C FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 Mo

SPEED August 17, 2025 MOTORSPORTS

T~ ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
Race 1 - Rookie 8/17/2025 13:55 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:56:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 44.414 +11.245 14:04:03.371
(17) WAN FAITH MIKAEL B MOHD MUZRI 13 36.396 +3.227 14:04:39.767 (33) MUHD AZWAR AMIN B TAHIRUDDIN
1 33.704 +1.400 13:57:25.303 1 38.594 +1.499 13:57:32.612
2 32.304 13:57:57.607 (48) MUHD AL-FATEH ISKANDAR B MOHD AL-QOMARUL 2 39.208 +2.113 13:58:11.820
3 32.332 +0.028 13:58:29.939 1 35.448 +1.345 13:57:28.625 3 38.430 +1.335 13:58:50.250
4 32.885 +0.581 13:59:02.824 2 34.556 +0.453 13:58:03.181 4 39.051 +1.956 13:59:29.301
5 32.731 +0.427 13:59:35.555 3 34.691 +0.588 13:58:37.872 5 38.257 +1.162 14:00:07.558
6 35.504 +3.200 14:00:11.059 4 34.305 +0.202 13:59:12.177 6 40.462 +3.367 14:00:48.020
7 34.144 +1.840 14:00:45.203 5 34.103 13:59:46.280 7 37.095 14:01:25.115
8 33.393 +1.089 14:01:18.596 6 39.296 +5.193 14:00:25.576 8 40.222 +3.127 14:02:05.337
9 33.721 +1.417 14:01:52.317 7 46.908 +12.805 14:01:12.484 9 38.610 +1.515 14:02:43.947
10 32.955 +0.651 14:02:25.272 8 36.066 +1.963 14:01:48.550 10 39.411 +2.316 14:03:23.358
11 32.608 +0.304 14:02:57.880 9 38.134 +4.031 14:02:26.684 11 47.558 +10.463 14:04:10.916
12 33.205 +0.901 14:03:31.085 10 35.611 +1.508 14:03:02.295 12 39.362 +2.267 14:04:50.278
13 33.809 +1.505 14:04:04.894 1 35.529 +1.426 14:03:37.824
14 32.910 +0.606 14:04:37.804 12 35.646 +1.543 14:04:13.470 (7) KIDEN KHOO YUN SHEN
13 36.787 +2.684 14:04:50.257 1 41.359 +2.149 13:57:36.247
(8) NOR ADAM HARRIS B NOR AZMAN 2 39.380 +0.170 13:58:15.627
1 34.034 +1.470 13:57:25.769 (20) MUHD QALIFA RAZIQ B MUHD AKBAR AL-AMIN 3 39.315 +0.105 13:58:54.942
2 32.724 +0.160 13:57:58.493 1 37.566 +0.990 13:57:31.104 4 39.471 +0.261 13:59:34.413
3 32.683 +0.119 13:58:31.176 2 36.853 +0.277 13:58:07.957 5 40.006 +0.796 14:00:14.419
4 32.564 13:59:03.740 3 36.576 13:58:44.533 6 39.330 +0.120 14:00:53.749
5 32.728 +0.164 13:59:36.468 4 37.351 +0.775 13:59:21.884 7 39.245 +0.035 14:01:32.994
6 34.437 +1.873 14:00:10.905 5 38.124 +1.548 14:00:00.008 8 39.210 14:02:12.204
7 34.108 +1.544 14:00:45.013 6 37.712 +1.136 14:00:37.720 9 39.417 +0.207 14:02:51.621
8 33.342 +0.778 14:01:18.355 7 37.086 +0.510 14:01:14.806 10 39.596 +0.386 14:03:31.217
9 33.554 +0.990 14:01:51.909 8 38.588 +2.012 14:01:53.394 11 39.557 +0.347 14:04:10.774
10 33.136 +0.572 14:02:25.045 9 37.414 +0.838 14:02:30.808 12 39.598 +0.388 14:04:50.372
11 32.617 +0.053 14:02:57.662 10 37.690 +1.114 14:03:08.498
12 33.347 +0.783 14:03:31.009 1 37.467 +0.891 14:03:45.965 (19) ARDHANI BAKTI B MUHD ASYAARI
13 33.920 +1.356 14:04:04.929 12 38.558 +1.982 14:04:24.523 1 40.234 +1.376 13:57:34.924
14 34.991 +2.427 14:04:39.920 13 37.407 +0.831 14:05:01.930 2 39.072 +0.214 13:58:13.996
3 39.659 +0.801 13:58:53.655
(16) WAN AYDEN MALEEQ B WAN MOHD MUZRI (43) ZUL AKIF B MUHD ZULFAHMI 4 38.858 13:59:32.513
1 34.801 +2.620 13:57:26.889 1 37.604 +1.916 13:57:31.355 5 1:06.965 +28.107 14:00:39.478
2 32.181 13:57:59.070 2 37.144 +1.456 13:58:08.499 6 40.410 +1.552 14:01:19.888
3 32.629 +0.448 13:58:31.699 3 46.556 +10.868 13:58:55.055 7 39.802 +0.944 14:01:59.690
4 32.268 +0.087 13:59:03.967 4 37.839 +2.151 13:59:32.894 8 40.375 +1.517 14:02:40.065
5 32.869 +0.688 13:59:36.836 5 36.735 +1.047 14:00:09.629 9 40.043 +1.185 14:03:20.108
6 35.486 +3.305 14:00:12.322 6 38.176 +2.488 14:00:47.805 10 41.030 +2.172 14:04:01.138
7 33.109 +0.928 14:00:45.431 7 36.599 +0.911 14:01:24.404 11 40.777 +1.919 14:04:41.915
8 33.736 +1.555 14:01:19.167 8 38.632 +2.944 14:02:03.036
9 33.336 +1.155 14:01:52.503 9 37.368 +1.680 14:02:40.404 (49) MUHD NOR ADAM B MOHD NOR ASRAF
10 33.190 +1.009 14:02:25.693 10 37.028 +1.340 14:03:17.432 1 42.847 +2.008 13:57:38.079
1 32.280 +0.099 14:02:57.973 1 35.688 14:03:53.120 2 40.839 13:58:18.918
12 33.427 +1.246 14:03:31.400 12 37.059 +1.371 14:04:30.179 3 41.758 +0.919 13:59:00.676
13 33.791 +1.610 14:04:05.191 13 36.613 +0.925 14:05:06.792 4 42.869 +2.030 13:59:43.545
14 34.985 +2.804 14:04:40.176 5 45.492 +4.653 14:00:29.037
(21) AARIZ ARYAN B YUNUS 6 44.693 +3.854 14:01:13.730
(6) WAN HAQIM AL MAHDI B WAN HAQIMI 1 39.637 +0.723 13:57:33.574 7 44.481 +3.642 14:01:58.211
1 34.636 +1.467 13:57:26.215 2 39.635 +0.721 13:58:13.209 8 44.272 +3.433 14:02:42.483
2 45.433 +12.264 13:58:11.648 3 38.914 13:58:52.123 9 43.320 +2.481 14:03:25.803
3 33.473 +0.304 13:58:45.121 4 39.222 +0.308 13:59:31.345
4 33.169 13:59:18.290 5 39.578 +0.664 14:00:10.923 (13) MUHD RAQIB B MOHD ROZMAN
5 33.263 +0.094 13:59:51.553 6 39.107 +0.193 14:00:50.030 1 35.097 +2.068 13:57:27.410
6 34.392 +1.223 14:00:25.945 7 39.442 +0.528 14:01:29.472 2 33.029 13:58:00.439
7 33.467 +0.298 14:00:59.412 8 39.948 +1.034 14:02:09.420 3 33.354 +0.325 13:58:33.793
8 33.545 +0.376 14:01:32.957 9 39.437 +0.523 14:02:48.857 4 33.814 +0.785 13:59:07.607
9 33.684 +0.515 14:02:06.641 10 39.617 +0.703 14:03:28.474 5 33.848 +0.819 13:59:41.455
10 34.443 +1.274 14:02:41.084 1 40.344 +1.430 14:04:08.818 6 33.617 +0.588 14:00:15.072
11 37.873 +4.704 14:03:18.957 12 39.241 +0.327 14:04:48.059 7 34.506 +1.477 14:00:49.578
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FESTIVAL MFOS POCKET BIKE 2025 b
SPEED August 17, 2025

MOTORSPORTS

ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA

MFQOS Pocket Bike

Rookie Sepang DEC 0.000 km ._._.
Race 1 - Rookie 8/17/2025 13:55 . ......

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:56:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 35.169 +2.140 14:01:24.747

(14) MOHD FAYYADH ANAQI B MOHD FAIZ

1 35.396 +2.171 13:57:28.059
2 33.635 +0.410 13:58:01.694
3 33.453 +0.228 13:58:35.147
4 33.225 13:59:08.372
5 33.343 +0.118 13:59:41.715
6 33.706 +0.481 14:00:15.421
7 34.484 +1.259 14:00:49.905
8 35.103 +1.878 14:01:25.008

(12) AYDAN HAFREEZ BIN ABDUL HAFIZ
1 50.442 +13.796 13:57:45.243
2 36.646 13:58:21.889
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